Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Perforated panel with brush strip, suitable for type: 1500

Order data

Order number

928111 1500

GTIN 4062406113179
[tem class 91P
Description

Version:

Perforated panel as described under No. 928070, including brush strip for feeding through cables
from the rear. For bolting between the support columns No. 928010, in materials supply trolley

No. 918590 and for divider walls No. 955430 and 955431. 1 centre rib

Colour:
RAL 7035 light grey powder coated.

Technical description

Width

Height

suitable for type

Depth

Safe working load
Weight

Perforated panel version
Perforated panel version
Material thickness

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval

1420 mm
481 mm
1500 mm

25 mm

100 kg

9 kg
single-sided
with brush strip

1.2 mm

9%x9 mm
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RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011,

Colour selection 5018, 5012, 5011, 5005, 3003

Type of product Perforated rear panel

Accessories

Multimedia swivel arm with multi-function mounting

Number of joints 2 9282702
Multifix suitable for type 300 928201 300
Multifix suitable for type 500 928201 500
M.ultlmedla swivel arm with notebook holder Number of 928275 2
joints 2

Support column for hooking into perforated panel Height 928060 481
481 mm

Multlmedla.S\.vaeI arm with multi-function mounting 928270 1
Number of joints 1

Multifix suitable for type 1000 928201 1000
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