

Perforated panel with brush strip, suitable for type: 1500



Order data

Order number	928111 1500
GTIN	4062406113179
Item class	91P

Description

Version:

Perforated panel as described under No. 928070, including brush strip for feeding through cables from the rear. For bolting between the support columns No. 928010, in materials supply trolley No. 918590 and for divider walls No. 955430 and 955431. 1 centre rib

Colour:

RAL 7035 light grey powder coated.

Technical description

Width	1420 mm
Height	481 mm
suitable for type	1500 mm
Depth	25 mm
Safe working load	100 kg
Weight	9 kg
Perforated panel version	single-sided
Perforated panel version	with brush strip
Material thickness	1.2 mm
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval	9×9 mm



Colour selection	RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011, 5018, 5012, 5011, 5005, 3003
Type of product	Perforated rear panel

Accessories

Multimedia swivel arm with multi-function mounting Number of joints 2	928270 2
Multifix suitable for type 300	928201 300
Multifix suitable for type 500	928201 500
Multimedia swivel arm with notebook holder Number of joints 2	928275 2
Support column for hooking into perforated panel Height 481 mm	928060 481
Multimedia swivel arm with multi-function mounting Number of joints 1	928270 1
Multifix suitable for type 1000	928201 1000